Chicago, IL 60604 This document has important legal 

consequences. Consultation with 
an attorney is encouraged with 
respect to its completion or 
modification. 

Any singular reference to 
Contractor, Surety, Owner or 
other party shall be considered 
plural where applicable. 

Amount: Seven Million, Five Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars & Zero Cents 
$7,540,000.00 

AIA Document A312-201 O 
combines two separate bonds, a 
Performance Bond and a 
Payment Bond, into one form. 
This is not a single combined 
Performance and Payment Bond. Description: 

(Name and location) 
Broadway Circle Project BEE 
1901 S. Broadway 
Minot, North Dakota 58701 

BOND 
Date: April 27, 2022 
(Not earlier than Construction Contract Date) 

Amount: Seven Million, Five Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars & Zero Cents 
$7,540,000.00 

Modifications to this Bond: ~ None D See Section 16 

CONTRACTOR A L SURETY /' /
1

~,','. :°/ : :_! 
(Corporate Seal) Company: (Corp'orate Seal) • '•. ' ' 

Western Surety Company: South Dak6ta· Co~rai.lm;: , •1 \ 

~ ( N ' •. i, :'. /bl l_/t •~/ :